
CRT School Results

Intermediate English Language Arts

2006-07

#375 - Lakecrest -St. John's Independent School, St. John's
Grades: K-9

District 803 - Private

Poetic

Informational

Multiple Choice

School

vs 

Province

School

vs

 District

Mark

School

District

Province

Number of Students :

Rubrics

Poetic Reading

Informational Reading

School

District

Province

School

District

Province

School

District

Province

English Language Arts  15

 86.7

 100.0

 93.9

 98.4

 71.1

 75.7

Demand Writing

School

District

Province

 100.0

 100.0

 83.5

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

q

q

 82.7

 89.3

 86.8

 88.5

 79.4

 74.5

Poetic
Informational

Demand Writing Poetic Reading Informational Reading

2005 2006 2007

3 Year CRT (Subtest) Mark Trend 2005-2207

Rubrics Results: Percentage of students performing at Level 3 and Above 2005-2007

Multiple Choice

299

11/20/2007

 3:33:24PM

Source: Division of Evaluation and Research, Department of Education

O:\PUBLIC07\PATPAM\CRTS\ELA09_W.RPT



CRT School Results

Intermediate English Language Arts

2006-07

#375 - Lakecrest -St. John's Independent School, St. John's
Grades: K-9

District 803 - Private

InformationalPoetic

2005 2006 2007

Demand Writing Poetic Reading Informational Reading

Rubrics Results: Percentage of students performing at Level 3 and Above 2005-2007

Difference from Provincial Mean, 2005-07

Multiple Choice

Difference from Provincial Mean, 2005-07

300

11/20/2007

 3:33:24PM

Source: Division of Evaluation and Research, Department of Education

O:\PUBLIC07\PATPAM\CRTS\ELA09_W.RPT



CRT School Results

Intermediate English Language Arts

2006-07

#450 - St. Bonaventure's College, St. John's
Grades: K-12

District 803 - Private

Poetic

Informational

Multiple Choice

School

vs 

Province

School

vs

 District

Mark

School

District

Province

Number of Students :

Rubrics

Poetic Reading

Informational Reading

School

District

Province

School

District

Province

School

District

Province

English Language Arts  36

 100.0

 97.2

 93.9

 98.4

 71.1

 75.7

Demand Writing

School

District

Province

 100.0

 100.0

 83.5

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

p

q

q

 88.3

 87.5

 86.8

 88.5

 79.4

 74.5

Poetic
Informational

Demand Writing Poetic Reading Informational Reading

2005 2006 2007

3 Year CRT (Subtest) Mark Trend 2005-2207

Rubrics Results: Percentage of students performing at Level 3 and Above 2005-2007

Multiple Choice

301

11/20/2007

 3:33:24PM

Source: Division of Evaluation and Research, Department of Education

O:\PUBLIC07\PATPAM\CRTS\ELA09_W.RPT



CRT School Results

Intermediate English Language Arts

2006-07

#450 - St. Bonaventure's College, St. John's
Grades: K-12

District 803 - Private

InformationalPoetic

2005 2006 2007

Demand Writing Poetic Reading Informational Reading

Rubrics Results: Percentage of students performing at Level 3 and Above 2005-2007

Difference from Provincial Mean, 2005-07

Multiple Choice

Difference from Provincial Mean, 2005-07

302

11/20/2007

 3:33:24PM

Source: Division of Evaluation and Research, Department of Education

O:\PUBLIC07\PATPAM\CRTS\ELA09_W.RPT



CRT School Results

Intermediate English Language Arts

2006-07

#453 - Eric G. Lambert All-Grade, Churchill Falls
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#469 - Immaculate Heart of Mary School, Corner Brook
Grades: K-9
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#019 - Mushuau Innu Natuashish School, Natuashish
Grades: K-11
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#376 - St. Anneway Kegnamogwom, Conne River
Grades: K-12
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